
BOC #03 - Double-Sprint - Sprint 02
Les Constellations 13.11.2021

ASUB

Bieke VAN ELSACKER
Omega
Circuit : D:Rouge
Distance : 2300m
Temps : 0:26:52 (11'41"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Elodie JANSSENS 0:26:34
3. Anne TAYMANS 0:38:29

1. 213 00:02:17 240m 9'31"/km
2. 216 00:02:12 00:04:29 224m 9'49"/km
3. 217 00:02:44 00:07:13 275m 9'56"/km
4. 220 00:02:09 00:09:22 188m 11'26"/km
5. 222 00:01:34 00:10:56 128m 12'14"/km
6. 224 00:01:33 00:12:29 108m 14'21"/km
7. 226 00:01:39 00:14:08 144m 11'28"/km
8. 225 00:00:50 00:14:58 82m 10'10"/km
9. 227 00:01:40 00:16:38 96m 17'22"/km

10. 228 00:02:45 00:19:23 240m 11'28"/km
11. 231 00:01:16 00:20:39 69m 18'21"/km
12. 230 00:01:25 00:22:04 64m 22'08"/km
13. 229 00:02:12 00:24:16 102m 21'34"/km
14. 233 00:01:38 00:25:54 155m 10'32"/km
15. 255 00:00:41 00:26:35 78m 8'46"/km
16. 999 00:00:17 00:26:52 64m 4'26"/km
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